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Distributor assembly busbars 240 mm 300 mm 562010

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Hohe

Breite

Mit Abdeckung

Polzahl

Schienenhdhe
Schienenstarke

Max. Bemessungsstrom
Kurzschlussfestigkeit (Icw)

ET0633768
3479775620107
Erico

562010

TR 400A

Verteilerbaugruppe Sammelschienen

240mm
300mm

32mm
5mm
400A
21kA
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